
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                               

 

 

Golden Tickets This Week:  
Abdullahi G1, Anaiya R1, Nana R1,  
Mariam G2, Chanel G2, Oscar R2,  

Mubarak R2, Osazee R3, Keera G4, Cara G4, 
Mohamed R4, Mustafa R4, Jason B5,  

Eowyn G5, Eric G5, Zayan G5, Chisom R5, 
Carmen R5, Leah B6, Yun Fei B6, Lianna B6, 
Max G6, Daniel G6, Henesee G6, Jamel G6, 

Zara G6, Jureyll G6, Sara R6, David R6,  
Zoe R6 

CLASS 
BLUE 5 

 95.1% 

JACKEY 
BLUE 5 

Diamond Tickets This Week:  
Yousuf G1, Aaliyah G1, Aaliyah R1,  

Anaiya R1, Eric R1, Zephaniah G2, Keren G2, 
Shyloh R2, Teniola R2, Hollie R3, Lola R4, 

Joshua B5, Shakih G5, Isobelle R5, Osayi R5, 
Teniola B6, Bahzeet B6, Oskar B6, Kieren B6, 

Loza G6, Joshua R6 

ALIEU  
RED 2 

JDPSoffice 

MARWA  
GREEN 1 

We will return to school on  
 Monday 29th October 2018 . 

Please ensure that your child is on time 
for school at 8:45am . 

May we take this opportunity to  
wish you all a lovely half term!  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

TERM DATES 2018/19  

Autumn Term  

Break up Wed 17th Oct 2018 
Return Mon 29th Oct 2018 

Christmas Holiday  

Break up Fri 21st Dec 2018 @2pm 
Return Tue 8th Jan 2019 

Spring Term  

Break up Fri 15th Feb 2019 
Return Mon 25th Feb 2019 

Easter Holiday  

Break up Fri 5th Apr 2019 @2pm 
Return Tue 23rd Apr 2019 

Summer Term  

Break up Fri 24th May 2019 
Return Mon 3rd Jun 2019 

Summer Holiday  

Break up Tue 23rd Jul 2019 @2pm 

Bank Holiday  

Mon 22nd Apr 2019, Mon 6th May 2019 

Inset Day  

Thu 18th Oct & Fri 19th Oct 2018 
Mon 7th Jan 2019 
Mon 1st Jul 2019  

Parent Day  

Fri 28th Jun 2019 

DATES  
FOR  
YOUR  
DIARY  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
ENGAGEMENT DAY DURING HALF TERM  

COME AND MEET YOUR LOCAL JOINT ENFORCEMENT 
TEAM and DESIGNATED WARD OFFICERS  

along with our colleagues from 
 Mounted Branch, Traffic and Public Order Training 

(subject to operational deployments)  

Southwark Council Wardens and Police will be patrolling the 
park, engaging and offering crime prevention advice  

PECKHAM RYE PARK 
MONDAY 22ND OCTOBER 2018 between 1100 -1400 hours 

BRANDON ESTATE  
TUESDAY 23RD OCTOBER 2018 between 1100 -1400 hours 

CAMBERWELL GREEN  
SATURDAY 27TH OCTOBER 2018 between 1100 -1400 hours  

Follow us on Twitter @MPS SOUTHWARK Mayor for  
Education and Childcare Joanne McCartney last Friday. 

FITNESS CLASSES FOR PARENTS & CARERS 

After the half term, we will be holding fitness classes for parents &  
carers every Monday after drop-off week commencing  

Monday 5 th  November 2018 .  

The exercises classes will include a range of methods used such as 
toning, pilates, yoga, dance, etc.  

 

SECONDARY ONLINE APPLICATION  

�3�O�H�D�V�H���H�Q�V�X�U�H���W�K�D�W���\�R�X���V�X�E�P�L�W���\�R�X�U���F�K�L�O�G�¶�V���\�H�D�U�������6�H�F�R�Q�G�D�U�\���R�Q�O�L�Q�H���D�S�S�O�L�F�D�W�L�R�Q��
by Wednesday 31 st  October 2018 to ensure that they secure a secondary 
school place. Once you have submitted your application, please also inform 

�W�K�H���R�I�I�L�F�H���R�I���\�R�X�U���F�K�L�O�G�¶�V���U�H�I�H�U�H�Q�F�H���Q�X�P�E�H�U���I�R�U���R�X�U���U�H�F�R�U�G�V���� 

Miss Rooney and Mr Rose will be holding one last drop-in session on Tuesday 
30 th  October between 8: 45am - 9:45am for Year 6 parents and carers that 

need assistance with their online application. 

 


